CASTLE DONINGTON NOISE MONITOR
SUMMARY REPORT

Between 01 Mar 2018 and 31 Mar 2018

Total number of recorded aircraft noise

Average aircraft noise events (dB)

Aircraft events over 85.0 dB

Date/time (local)

05 Mar 2018 12:53
06 Mar 2018 10:07
12 Mar 2018 10:10
16 Mar 2018 16:49

LAmax

88.6
85.1
85.4
88.3

Arr/Dep

> 0O O O

Airline

REV
TCX Thomas Cook Airlines
TCX Thomas Cook Airlines
HLE

eastmidlandsairport.com

04/05/2018

Aircraft type Home/Destination

404
A321
A321
A109

EGPH
GCTS
GCLP
777

east midlands
alrport

PART OF M.A.G



