## CASTLE DONINGTON NOISE MONITOR SUMMARY REPORT

Between 01 Mar 2018 and 31 Mar 2018

Total number of recorded aircraft noise Average aircraft noise events (dB)

4,135 69.4

## Aircraft events over 85.0 dB

Date/time (local)	LAmax	Arr/Dep	Airline		Aircraft type	Home/Destination
05 Mar 2018 12:53	88.6	D	REV		404	EGPH
06 Mar 2018 10:07	85.1	D	TCX	Thomas Cook Airlines	A321	GCTS
12 Mar 2018 10:10	85.4	D	TCX	Thomas Cook Airlines	A321	GCLP
16 Mar 2018 16:49	88.3	Α	HLE		A109	ZZZ



